* Please see page 2 for example on how to specify
various right angle patterns.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
BBRLEDPAT
PRODUCT ID PATTERNS AND LENGTH (SELECT ONE) CORNER DEGREES (OPT.) NOM. LUM/FT DOWN CRI
BBRLEDPAT Beam 4 Recessed S(L)* square shape (length) FF(L) total pattern
length
OPR(#) regular lit corner degrees 1200 1200 lm/ft 90 high
efficacy
90 CRI
Pattern - RGB+W R(LxL)* rectangular shape (length) OPI(#)* inside lit corner degrees* 1100 1100 lm/ft - for
U(LxLxL)* U shape (length) OPO(#)* outside lit corner degrees* GZ, NW, WW, ASO, BW
L(LxL)* L shape (length)
T(LxLxL)* T shape (length)
X(LxLxLxL)* X shape (length)
*Comes in 90 degree only.
4 foot side minimum. 3” increments.
FREE FORM for various
angles.
4 foot side minimum. 3”
increments..
Specify for FF option only. Please confirm
corner degrees.
Min 30°
*Only available with SO, 0.25G, 1M direct
sheilding options
CT(DMX)
COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING DIRECT SPECIFY LENGTH FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
CTRGBW30 RGB+30K White - Color Tuning FL flush NL nominal AP aluminum
paint
120 120V CT(DMX) color tuning driver 1 1 circuit
CTRGBW35 RGB+35K White - Color Tuning RG regressed EX exact 277 277V +E(#) emergency circuit *
CTRGBW40 RGB+40K White - Color Tuning 0.25G 0.25" Glo lens W white UNV universal
0.5G 0.5" Glo lens BLK black
1.5M 1.5" StepLens, lum. end cap* C custom
1.5P 1.5" StepLens, opaque end cap*
ASO asymmetric, flush only
BW batwing, flush only
NW narrow, flush only
GZ graze, flush only
WW wallwash, flush only
RFA room fill asymmetric
Available with CT(DMX) driver only. *Lens options use spotless lens. * Specify quantity
MOUNTING CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
TB9 t-bar 9/16” C custom
TB15 t-bar 15/16”
ST screw slot t-bar
TG9 tegular 9/16”
TG15 tegular 15/16”
DF drywall flange
D drywall flangeless
DB slip-through bracket
DS drywall spackle flange
Please specify
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5
FILE NAME:BBRLEDPAT-RGBW
February 23, 2026 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RGB+W - RECESSED MOUNT -
REGULAR LIT CORNER PATTERNSBEAM 4
How to Specify 90 degree Corners and Patterns
Defining R - Rectangular shape Defining L shape